age

ePIac eRrank dG:rn Bib r::\(n Z?ﬁup Name Time Net Time Club pa;elk
1 1 M 154 1 A18-49 IQANNOY IQANNHZ 00:58:35,4 00:58:33,3 TEXTANH 5:51
2 2 M 277 2 A18-49 XPYZIKOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 00:59:51,5 00:59:49,5 5:59
3 3 M 112 3 A18-49  APIAAZ ANAXITAZIOX 01:00:32,9 01:00:27,9 6:03
4 4 M 113 1 A50+ APAETOZ ©@EOAQPOX 01:03:26,9 01:03:22,3 Z AIQANNINQN 6:20
5 5 M 217 2 A50+ NTOKOZ NAXOZ 01:03:31,1 01:03:29,0 ZOYAI 6:21
6 6 M 117 3 A50+ BENETHZ KONZTANTINOX 01:04:41,8 01:04:39,5 DREPANOS RUNNING TEAM IGOUMENITSA 6:28
7 7 M 140 4 A18-49 EMMANOYHAIAHZ ANAXTAZIOYX  01:05:19,6 01:05:10,0 A.Z.AEYKOZ MYProz 6:31
8 8 M 109 4 A50+ ANAZTAZOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 01:05:48,1 01:05:45,4 APOMEIZ ZOYAIOY 6:34
9 9 M 177 5 A18-49 KOYPOYTHZ ZMYPOZ 01:05:54,9 01:05:52,2 Mapapubia 6:35
10 1 F 265 1 T118-49 TZAAOKQITAAHMHTPA 01:06:26,9 01:06:24,2 TMYPPOZ APTAZ 6:38
11 10 M 171 6 A18-49 KOYKEZHX OAYXZXEAXZ 01:06:37,7 01:06:35,6 ZAlwavvivwy 6:39
12 11 M 131 7 A18-49 T'KOPEZHZ AHMHTPHZ 01:07:36,8 01:07:33,7 6:45
13 12 M 200 5 A50+ MMNAAATZOZ EYAITEAOZ 01:10:13,6 01:10:09,6 X YAAOIOz APOMEQN IQANNINQON 7:01
14 13 M 126 6 A50+ MQTHZ AAEZANAPOZ 01:10:35,7 01:10:31,8 3N 7:03
15 14 M 275 8 A18-49  XONTAI NTANIEA 01:10:59,6 01:10:54,5 7:05
16 15 M 255 9 A18-49 XTAYPOY BAITEAHZ 01:12:12,4 01:12:08,0 Vaskos-training team 7:13
17 16 M 290 10 A18-49  APABANTINOZ XAPAAAMIMOZ 01:12:50,6 01:12:47,2 7:17
18 17 M 143 11 A18-49  EYOYMIOY MANATMIQTHZ 01:13:06,8 01:12:56,9 EEEA KANAAAKIOY 7:18
19 18 M 158 12 A18-49 KAOYPHZ KONZTANTINOZ 01:13:07,0 01:12:57,5 APOMEIZ ®ANAPIOY 7:18
20 19 M 252 7 A50+ STAYPAKAZ BAZIAHZ 01:14:00,7 01:13:55,7 ®ihavdpog 7:24
21 20 M 128 13 A18-49 T'KAPTZONIKAZ XTAYPOZ 01:14:14,9 01:14:09,4 7:25
22 2 F 251 2 T118-49 STAMATEAOY KONZTANTINA 01:14:35,6 01:14:30,1 TupvaoTikdg oUAoyog Agukdadag 7:27
23 21 M 124 14 A18-49 TIANNAKOYAHZ ZMYPOZ 01:14:35,9 01:14:33,0 7:27
24 22 M 104 1 ABGANAZIOY AONATOZ 01:16:57,3 01:16:48,0 KAE MapapuBiag 7:41
25 23 M 183 15 A18-49 KQTZHZ IQANNHXZ 01:17:34,2 01:17:26,7 7:45
26 24 M 164 8 A50+ KATQMOAHZ OEOPYAAKTOZ 01:18:25,9 01:18:19,1  AZA PINANAPOZ 7:50
27 3 F 108 1 TI50+ ANAZTAZIAAH ©OEOAQPA 01:18:35,0 01:18:31,6  Sky woman running team 7:51
28 25 M 141 16 A18-49 EPIFATHZ FrEQPriOx 01:18:54,1 01:18:45,1 MYPOZXBEXTIKH 7:53
29 26 M 231 9 A50+ MNAMMNAZ XPHZTOZ 01:19:06,9 01:19:02,1 AYKOV/Z.A.APTAX 7:54
30 27 M 119 2 BPYZHZ MAYAOZ 01:19:25,1 01:19:21,2 7:56
31 28 M 221 17 A18-49 OP®DANOZ OANAZHZ 01:19:53,8 01:19:44,6 BERLIOZ TEAM 7:59
32 29 M 169 10 A50+ KOAAIAZ XPHZTOX 01:20:37,9 01:20:33,5 Adkka Zouhiou 8:03
33 30 M 204 18 A18-49  MMOZOYPHZ MOAYKAPMNOZ 01:20:46,9 01:20:41,9 8:04
34 31 M 129 19 A18-49 T'KAPTZONIKAZ rEQPTIOZ 01:20:51,5 01:20:44,0 8:05
35 32 M 170 11 A50+ KONIAZ AOGANAZIOZ 01:21:08,0 01:21:04,4 ATOMIKA 8:06
36 33 M 162 20 A18-49 KATZIOZ NIKOZ 01:21:36,1 01:21:26,4 TMAPAMYOIA 8:09
37 4 F 218 1 NTOYPNTA BAZIAIKH 01:21:36,1 01:21:27,5 8:09
38 34 M 150 21 A18-49 OEOXAPHZ NIKOAAOX 01:22:40,7 01:22:36,0 8:16
39 5 F 210 3 T118-49  NIKOAENKO EAENA 01:22:48,0 01:22:44,3 DROMEA RACING RUN CLUB 8:16
40 35 M 127 22 A18-49 TIQTHXZ AAEZANAPOZ 01:23:21,9 01:23:14,4 8:20
41 36 M 289 23 A18-49 TIITZIOX AAEZHZ 01:23:38,2 01:23:34,4 8:21
42 37 M 179 24 A18-49 KOYTZOXPHZTOZ XAPAAAMIIOZ 01:24:39,7 01:24:33,4 TZELASTEAM 8:27
43 38 M 199 12 A50+ MMNAAAOYPAZ TQTHPHZ 01:24:39,8 01:24:33,2 XYAAOIrOz APOMEQN APTAZ 8:27
44 39 M 283 25 A18-49 BAPTZIQTHZ MAYAOZ 01:25:12,8 01:25:06,0 8:31
45 40 M 161 26 A18-49 KATZANOZ XPHZTOX 01:25:15,2 01:25:01,5 8:31
46 41 M 157 27 A18-49  KAAANOZ AAMMPOZX 01:25:47,7 01:25:35,4 8:34
47 42 M 193 13 A50+ MIXAHA KONZTANTINOZ 01:26:11,2 01:26:06,7 ON.A.Z.OAYZZEAL 8:37
48 43 M 172 28 A18-49 KOYKOYZOYAHZ ANAXTAZIOZ 01:26:17,4 01:26:08,4 AEYKOZ MYPIroxz 8:37
49 44 M 258 29 A18-49 IYPMAKEZHZ IQANNHZXZ 01:26:51,4 01:26:43,8 8:41
50 45 M 196 30 A18-49 MOYZEAIMHZ AAMIMPOZX 01:27:37,5 01:27:26,3 8:45
51 46 M 180 31 A18-49 KYPKOZ HAIAZ 01:27:46,6 01:27:35,0 8:46
52 47 M 291 32 A18-49 ANAMANOZ BAZIAHZ 01:27:47,6 01:27:40,1 8:46
53 6 F 292 4 T18-49  ANTRIENN JOKUTI 01:27:47,9 01:27:40,8 8:46
54 48 M 266 33 A18-49 TZIANAKAXAITEAOZ 01:27:52,3 01:27:42,9 8:47
55 49 M 274 34 A18-49 XAAMANTZHIZ ©QMAX 01:28:28,7 01:28:24,5 8:50
56 50 M 160 35 A18-49 KAPKABEAOZ AAEZANAPOZ 01:28:30,8 01:28:23,5 8:51
57 51 M 165 36 A18-49  KAYKIAZ KONZTANTINOX 01:28:53,9 01:28:44,2 8:53
58 52 M 213 37 A18-49 NOYZIHXZ XPHXITOX 01:29:24,6 01:29:14,4 8:56
59 53 M 254 38 A18-49 XTAYPOIOYAOZ TAYPOZX 01:29:32,0 01:29:24,2 8:57
60 7 F 114 5 T118-49  AYAHEYH 01:29:32,3 01:29:29,7 ZYAANOIOZ APOMEQN IQANNINQN 8:57
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Name

FANNAKOYAHX MANGOZ
MAA®AS AHMHTPHZ
NTANAKA ENENH
MOYTA®HZ EYAITEAOZ
®IAINMIOY KONZTANTINOZ
MAPAXKEYAZ HAIAY
PONTOIIANNH BAZQ
HAVLOVA PETRA
BPAKAZ ANAXTAZIOZ
AYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
PPAIrKOZ rNQProz
KOYAAZ ZMYPIAQN
KOAIOZ KONZTANTINOX
Z1QXO0% BAZINEIOZ
ZIOX0% KOXTANTINOX
XPYZIKOMNOYAQY EAENH
TZAKOZ XPHXTOX
ANAPEQY BAZINEIOZ
TZEZ MIXAHA

MQKOZ GEOAQPOX
IQANNOY MEQPT10Z
MMNAXOYMH AITEAIKH
KEPAZOBITH MAPIA
ZAKYNGINOZ KQITAZ
MOYZEAIMHZ XAPIZHX
ANTQNOTMOYAQY BEPA
AHMHTPIAAHZ TEQPT10Z
FO'YAA MATPH

STAYPOY IQTA
FEQPIIOY FrEQPTI0X
FEQPIAKH ‘E®H
TABOYAAPH KONZTANTINA
TAZZHZ BAZIAHZ
NAXTAZ IOANNHZ
TZHMAZ ANAZTAZHZ
TZHMAZ MIXAAHZ
ZOYNAKH NAYZIKA
NTPITZOZ FrEQPTIO%
NATZIOYPA MOMMH
KATZIOY MAPAXKEY'H
MOYKA ZO®IA
EYOYMIOY AHMHTPA
NTOKOY NANOPEA
MQKOZ KON/NOX
KOTZH ©EOAQPA
ZIAMETH ANNA
KAPBOYNHZX EYAITEAOZ

AGANAZOMNOYAOZ EYAITENAOX

PPATZENAZ OEOAQPOX
ETAIPIAHZ >O®OKAHZ
NTAKOYAAZ ZMYPIAQN
NTOKOX AITEAOX
KHTTAZ ANEZANAPOX
MHAIQNH HAIANNA
AHMHTPIOY IQANNHX
PANTHZ ©QMAXZ
MHAIQNH AIMIAIA
MHAIQONH AXHMINA
AMMAIANITHX BAYINAEIOZ
AYAHX AAE=HX

Time

01:31:01,3
01:31:15,0
01:31:38,3
01:31:43,4
01:34:05,1
01:34:35,2
01:34:58,7
01:36:33,9
01:37:07,2
01:37:50,5
01:37:55,6
01:38:55,5
01:39:41,7
01:40:24,6
01:40:24,9
01:41:05,1
01:41:08,5
01:42:37,0
01:42:37,4
01:43:57,3
01:45:18,1
01:45:33,5
01:45:33,6
01:45:38,3
01:46:22,1
01:47:05,5
01:47:36,1
01:48:03,8
01:48:52,4
01:50:31,9
01:54:05,0
01:54:05,3
01:54:22,0
01:54:22,5
01:56:33,0
01:56:35,6
01:57:31,9
01:59:56,4
01:59:56,5
01:59:56,6
01:59:57,6
01:59:58,1
01:59:58,5
01:59:59,2
01:59:59,5
01:59:59,5
02:00:00,8
02:00:24,4
02:00:24,5
02:01:19,1
02:04:19,0
02:06:28,4
02:15:43,8
02:23:21,7
02:23:23,0
02:23:26,7
02:30:43,9
02:30:59,8
00:45:37,2
00:45:36,9

Net Time

01:30:46,8
01:31:06,9
01:31:30,0
01:31:33,6
01:34:00,6
01:34:28,5
01:34:50,6
01:36:23,7
01:36:58,4
01:37:42,6
01:37:50,2
01:38:50,0
01:39:34,7
01:40:16,0
01:40:16,1
01:40:54,5
01:40:55,7
01:42:34,6
01:42:33,8
01:43:46,8
01:45:04,6
01:45:27,7
01:45:25,6
01:45:32,4
01:46:09,5
01:46:59,0
01:47:22,7
01:47:57,5
01:48:44,5
01:50:20,3
01:53:56,4
01:53:55,1
01:54:10,9
01:54:11,9
01:56:25,3
01:56:28,6
01:57:28,2
01:59:56,4
01:59:56,5
01:59:56,6
01:59:57,6
01:59:58,1
01:59:58,5
01:59:59,2
01:59:59,5
01:59:59,5
02:00:00,8
02:00:11,1
02:00:12,4
02:01:03,4
02:04:05,7
02:06:28,4
02:15:31,3
02:23:12,8
02:23:12,2
02:23:16,5
02:30:35,4
02:30:51,1
00:45:37,2
00:45:36,9

Club

ANE=APTHTOZ

KTENI

LA PIAZZA TEAM

SOUTH CORFU RUNNERS

NRATEAM

MAATZIO
APOMEIZ XOYAIOY

SOUTH CORFU RUNNERS

APOMEIZ ZOYAIOY
2Al

DINANAPOZ

LA PIAZZA TEAM
DiAavdpog

2YANOIOx APOMEQN IQANNINQN

ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN IQANNINQN
LA PIAZZA TEAM

LAPIAZZA TEAM
BERLIOZ TEAM
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ
FEQPTOMNETPHZ TEAM
FEQPTOMNETPHZ TEAM

Apopeig Pavapiou

APOMEIZ XOYAIOY

APOMEIZ YTEIAZ TPEBENQN
MEAIANA AAKKA ZOYAI
SKATAPAMYOIAZ

AepabAnTikog cUANOYOG TTapapubiag

NRA TEAM
SAUCONY - ZYAAOIOZ APOMEQN IQANNINQN

pace/k

9:06
9:07
9:09
9:10
9:24
9:27
9:29
9:39
9:42
9:47
9:47
9:53
9:58
10:02
10:02
10:06
10:06
10:15
10:15
10:23
10:31
10:33
10:33
10:33
10:38
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:53
11:03
11:24
11:24
11:26
11:26
11:39
11:39
11:45
11:59
11:59
11:59
11:59
11:59
11:59
11:59
11:59
11:59
12:00
12:02
12:02
12:07
12:25
12:38
13:34
14:20
14:20
14:20
15:04
15:05
4:33
4:33



Gend age
Plac Gen Bib ran age Name Time Net Time Club pace/k

e Rank der K 9group m

DNF -1 F 245 -1 T18-49  ZIBIAOTAOY MAPINA 00:45:36,7 00:45:36,7 NRATEAM 4:33



